## P18000002092

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filling Officer:

Office Use Only



200307615532

01/09/18--01012--008 \*\*78.75

18 JAN -9 AH 2: 08

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LA Fashion BOL (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Itique & (-	James Inc
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

FROM: Crica Jackson Name (Printed or typed)
1101 Ridge Rd. Address
Tallahassee 71 32305
850-491-9787 Daytime Telephone number
Erica Fain 120 amil. Com E-mail address: (to be used for Juture annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation	shall be: LA FC6hil	on boutiqu	1 4 Games
article 11 Principa 1135 W. Dyan	al office ncipal street address GEDIZE UNIT B	Mailing addres	ss, if different is:
Jallahass	32310		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the o	Ecorporation is organized is:	thing Store	
			30, LE 70
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of sto	ock is:		<u></u>
	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	G	Coleman
Name and Title: $\_$ Address $\downarrow$	Mesident 135 W. Drange AD.	Name and Title: Exic	<u>a Jackson</u>
<u>.</u>  -	Ini+B Tallahassee,7133	<u>3</u> 10	
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address _			
-			
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:	
Address _			
-			

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: (17C4 )(1C)	- O - 1 & B
Address: 1130 W.OYAY	ge Ave. unitab
<u>la l'amssee</u>	171.32310
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Erica Ja	ckson
Address: 1135 W: 01	range Ave Unit B
Tallahass	<u>er 4132310</u>
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
•	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
Having been named as revistered agent to acce	pt service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	e appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ceina Sanktion	01-09-18
Required Signature/R	
I submit this document and affirm that the fact document to the Department of State constitutes	its stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a $a$ a third degree felony as provided for in $s.817.155$ . F.S.
Gain. Indiaem	01-09-18
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date